APPLICATION: PD 20-1138
ZHM HEARING DATE: March 15, 2021
BOCC MEETING DATE: May 11, 2021

CASE REVIEWER: Israel Monsanto

This application has been withdrawn by the applicant from the rezoning process.

Zoning
Administrator

. .Brian Grady
Sign-off: Mon Mar 8202114:29:17

Prepared: March 8, 2021, 2:37:45 PM
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From: Maleia Storum

To: Monsanto, Israel

Cc: Nim Robinson; Timoteo, Rosalina; Grady, Brian
Subject: RE: 20-1138 follow up

Date: Monday, March 8, 2021 2:25:00 PM
Attachments: image002.png

[External]

As discussed, please withdraw the MM to PD application.

Thank you,

Maleia Storum, E.I. | Project Engineer
Bowman Consulting Group

1410 N. Westshore Blvd, Suite 111, Tampa, FL 33607
phone: 813-642-4924 |

mstorum@bowmanconsulting.com | bowmanconsulting.com

b% — Go Green! Please consider the environment before printing this email.

From: Monsanto, Israel <Monsantol@hillsboroughcounty.org>

Sent: Monday, March 8, 2021 2:23 PM

To: Maleia Storum <mstorum@bowmanconsulting.com>

Cc: Nim Robinson <nrobinson@bowmanconsulting.com>; Timoteo, Rosalina
<TimoteoR@HillsboroughCounty.ORG>; Grady, Brian <GradyB@HillsboroughCounty.ORG>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: 20-1138 follow up

Thanks Maleia. The MM withdrawal request needs to be provided separately, not as part of the new
PD application. An email to us indicating the MM application withdrawal should be sufficient.

Thanks again.

Israel Monsanto

Principal Planner

Development Services Department
I

P: (813) 276-8389
£: monsantoi@HCFLGov.net
\W: HCFL Gov.net

Hillsborough County
601 E. Kennedy Blvd., Tampa, FL 33602

Facebook | Twitter | YouTube | Linkedin | HCFL Stay Safe

Please note: All correspondence to or from this office is subject to Florida’s Public Records law.
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